Date

11/22
11/23
11/25
12/3
12/10
12/12
12/16

1/7

1/10

1/17
1/21

1/23

1/24

1/28
1/30
1/31

2/3
2/4

2/11

2/13

2/14

2/17

2/18

2019-20 Basketball Schedule & Results

Opponent

Green Sea-Floyds
CA Johnson
Hannah-Pamplico
@ Florence Christian
@ Carolina (4:00)
Williamsburg (4:00)
@ Aynor (6:00)

@ Conway Christian
(4:00)

The King's (4:00)
DCS (5:00)
Lake View (6:00)
Marlboro (4:00)

@ The King's (4:00)

@ CAMB (5:00)

Aynor (6:00)

Conway Christian (4:00)

@ Williamsburg (4:00)

@ Lake View (6:00)

@ DCS (5:00)

@ Robert E. Lee (4:00)

@ Marlboro (4:00)
CAMB (5:00)

Robert E. Lee (4:00)

JVG JVB VG
Score | Record | Score |Record| Score |Record | Score
18-21 0-1
Green Sea-Floyds Tournament
(Vasrsity Girls only) 37-45 o
34-37 0-3
19-21 0-1 17-34 0-1 28-50 0-4 | 45-32
27-15 1-1 15-26 | 0-2 16-22 0-5 46-44
24-10 2-1 29-35 0-3 29-20 1-5 61-24
1-3; 3-5;
24-20 3-1 34-20 1-0 54-36 1-0 65-59
2-3; 31-34 3-6;
25-7 4-1 37-22 2.0 ©T) 1-1 57-47
3-7;
26-28 1-2 60-68
26-54 3-8 44-59
4-2; 3-4; 3-9;
19-34 0-1 34-31 3-1 25-35 1-3 53-18
4-4; 4-9;
21-11 - - ! - ' -4
5-2 46-36 4.1 40-30 ’3 65-48
6-2 4-5
42- - ' -54
5-5; 6-9;
32-19 7-2 54-29 50 36-29 3.3 57-45
26-16 8-2 26-38 5-6 43-45 | 6-10 | 68-26
5-7; 6-12;
35-48 5.3 17-38 3.4 54-74
9-2; 6-7; 6-13;
24-23 5.1 47-24 6-3 22-54 3.5 60-35
9-3; 7-7; ) 6-14; )
17-30 52 42-31 7.3 33-55 3.6 52-21
10-3 8-7,
38-30 ! - ' -
11-3 9-7, 6-15;
19-15 45-18 ' 25-50 !
4-2 9-3 3-7

VB

Record

1-0
2-0
3-0
4-0

5-0;
1-0

6-0;
2-0

6-1;
2-1

6-2

7-2;
3-1

8-2;
4-1

8-3;
4-2

9-3

10-3;
5-2

11-3
12-3

12-4;
5-3

13-4;
6-3

14-4;
7-3
14-5;
7-4
15-5;
8-4

JV Tournament @ Marlboro 2/19-2/20

Score |Record | Score

Date

Opponent

Record




JV Girls vs CAMB 4:45 23-17 | 12-3

2/19
JV Boys vs DCS 3:30 22-28 9-8
2/20 JV Girls Championship vs Marlboro 3:30 17-27 | 12-4
Opponent & Location Score | Record
2/21 vs Carolina @ Wilson Hall - 6:30 44-38 | 16-5
2124 vs Spartanburg Christian @ Sumter Civic Center - 6:30 L 16-6
| 2019-20 B Team Boys Schedule |
Day Date Opponent Time gég?le Record
Thursday January 9th Emmanuel Christian 7:00 38-24 1-0
Saturday January 11th Carolina 11:00 25-9 2-0
Thursday January 16th @ King's 5:00 w 3-0
Saturday January 18th @ DCS 11:00 33-36 3-1
Saturday January 25th @ Conway Christian 10:00 W 4-1
Saturday February 1st DCS 11:00 | 19-26 4-2
King's 10:00 | 19-25 4-3
Saturday February 8th —
Conway Christian 12:00 | 26-21 5-3

Saturday February 15th @ Carolina 11:00 W 6-3




VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL ROSTER 2020

Danny Barker S,
Conner Garris 5r.
Conner Gasque 5r,
Caleb Oakley Jr
Gabe Estes Jr
Cameron Weston So.
Colton Caulder %o.
Dylan Carter 5.
Hudson Spivey £

JV BOYS BASKETBALL ROSTER 2020

Drew Singletary jo*
Leevi White ot
Allen Moore 1ots

Zachary Martin (ot*
Peyton Hardee q*
Brock Baker q*
Landyn Tyler qts

Hughes Elvington %%

gL,

Landon Nobles



PEE DEE ACADEMY

] V GIRLS BASKETBALL
2019 - 2020
Number Name Grade
3 Madison Baxley 7
<+ Claire Eskridge 7
10 Cat Ficik 6
11 Svdney King 6
12 Caroline Eivington 7
13 Lizzie McCaskill 8
14 Katie Estes 7
15 Kyndal Larymore 7
20 Jenny Ficik 8-
21 Anna Hasty 8
23 Kilee Collins 8
25 Rebecca Hammond 7




PEE DEE ACADEMY

VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL
Lady Golden Eagles
2019 - 2020
Number Name Grade
- Ashley Martin 10
10 Jenna Wade Zeman 11
12 Kirsten Smith 10
13 Maci Anderson 11
14 Sidney Harrelson 11
21 Leah Johnson 10
24 Lauren Martin 10
23 Allie Briley 10
32 Tag Farnhardt 11

2019-20 B Team Boys Roster

Eli Meetze
London Johnson
Cutter Miller
Nathan Sawyer
Hunter Earnhardt
Miles Trussell
Colby Richardson
Hayden Spivey
Caden Owens
Jamison Rogers
Jake Rogers

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th




