	2019-20	Basketl	ball Sch	edule 8	Resul	ts			
Date	Opponent	JVG JVB		′B	VG		VB		
		Score	Record	Score	Record	Score	Record	Score	Record
11/22	Green Sea-Floyds					18-21	0-1		
11/23	CA Johnson	Green Sea-Floyds Tournament (Vasrsity Girls only)			37-45	0-2			
11/25	Hannah-Pamplico	( vasistly Outs Only)			34-37	0-3			
12/3	@ Florence Christian	19-21	0-1	17-34	0-1	28-50	0-4	45-32	1-0
12/10	@ Carolina (4:00)	27-15	1-1	15-26	0-2	16-22	0-5	46-44	2-0
12/12	Williamsburg (4:00)	24-10	2-1	29-35	0-3	29-20	1-5	61-24 3-0	
12/16	@ Aynor (6:00)					27-19	2-5	73-55	4-0
1/7	@ Conway Christian (4:00)	24-20	3-1	34-20	1-3; 1-0	54-36	3-5; 1-0	65-59	5-0; 1-0
1/10	The King's (4:00)	25-7	4-1	37-22	2-3; 2-0	31-34 (OT)	3-6; 1-1	57-47	6-0; 2-0
1/17	DCS (5:00)			39-50	2-4; 2-1	26-28	3-7; 1-2	60-68	6-1; 2-1
1/21	Lake View (6:00)					26-54	3-8	44-59	6-2
1/23	Marlboro (4:00)	19-34	4-2; 0-1	34-31	3-4; 3-1	25-35	3-9; 1-3	53-18	7-2; 3-1
1/24	@ The King's (4:00)	21-11	5-2	46-36	4-4; 4-1	40-30	4-9; 2-3	65-48	8-2; 4-1
1/28	@ CAMB (5:00)	42-33	42-33 6-2; 30-43 4-5; 4-2				50-54	8-3; 4-2	
1/30	Aynor (6:00)					39-15	5-9	50-40	9-3
1/31	Conway Christian (4:00)	32-19	7-2	54-29	5-5; 5-2	36-29	6-9; 3-3	57-45	10-3; 5-2
2/3	@ Williamsburg (4:00)	26-16	8-2	26-38	5-6	43-45	6-10	68-26	11-3
2/4	@ Lake View (6:00)					19-49	6-11	45-40	12-3
2/11	@ DCS (5:00)			35-48	5-7; 5-3	17-38	6-12; 3-4	54-74	12-4; 5-3
2/13	@ Robert E. Lee (4:00)	24-23	9-2; 2-1	47-24	6-7; 6-3	22-54	6-13; 3-5	60-35	13-4; 6-3
2/14	@ Marlboro (4:00)	17-30	9-3; 2-2	42-31	7-7; 7-3	33-55	6-14; 3-6	52-21	14-4; 7-3
2/17	CAMB (5:00)	38-30	10-3; 3-2	28-21	8-7; 8-3			48-56	14-5; 7-4
2/18	Robert E. Lee (4:00)	19-15	11-3; 4-2	45-18	9-7; 9-3	25-50	6-15; 3-7	W	15-5; 8-4
JV Tournament @ Marlboro 2/19-2/20									
Date	Орр	onent				Score	Record	Score	Record

2/19	JV Girls vs CAMB 4:45			12-3				
2/19	JV Boys vs DCS 3:30				22-28	9-8		
2/20	JV Girls Cham	17-27	12-4					
	Vars	ity Boys State Tournament 2/21 -	2/29					
	Opponent & Location					Record		
2/21	vs Carolina @ Wilson Hall - 6:30					16-5		
2/24	vs Spartanburg Christian @ Sumter Civic Center - 6:30					16-6		
2019-20 B Team Boys Schedule								
Day	Date	Opponent	Time		nal ore	Record		
Thursday	January 9th	Emmanuel Christian	7:00	7:00 38-		1-0		
Saturday	January 11th	Carolina	11:00	11:00 25-9		2-0		
Thursday	January 16th	@ King's	5:00	5:00 W		3-0		
Saturday	January 18th	@ DCS	11:00	11:00 33-		3-1		
Saturday	January 25th	@ Conway Christian	10:00	10:00 W		4-1		
Saturday	February 1st	DCS	11:00	11:00 19-26		4-2		
Saturday	February 8th	King's	10:00	19-	-25	4-3		
	i editially off	Conway Christian	12:00	26	-21	5-3		

@ Carolina

11:00

W

6-3

Saturday

February 15th

#### VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL ROSTER 2020

Danny Barker

Conner Garris Sr.

Conner Gasque Sr,

Caleb Oakley Jr.

Gabe Estes Jr

Cameron Weston 50.

Colton Caulder 50.

Dylan Carter 50.

Hudson Spivey F.

#### JV BOYS BASKETBALL ROSTER 2020

Drew Singletary 10th

Leevi White 10th

Allen Moore 12th

Zachary Martin

Peyton Hardee 9th

Brock Baker 9th

Landyn Tyler 9th

Hughes Elvington 8th

Landon Nobles 8th.

### PEE DEE ACADEMY J V GIRLS BASKETBALL 2019 - 2020

Number	Name	Grade
3	Madison Baxley	7
4	Claire Eskridge	7
10	Cat Ficik	6
11	Sydney King	6
12	Caroline Elvington	7
13	Lizzie McCaskill	8
14	Katie Estes	7
15	Kyndal Larymore	7
20	Jenny Ficik	8.
21	Anna Hasty	8
23	Kilee Collins	8
25	Rebecca Hammond	7

# PEE DEE ACADEMY VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL Lady Golden Eagles

2019 - 2020

Number	Name	Grade
4	Ashley Martin	10
10	Jenna Wade Zeman	11
12	Kirsten Smith	10
13	Maci Anderson	11
14	Sidney Harrelson	11
21	Leah Johnson	10
24	Lauren Martin	10
23	Allie Briley	10
32	Tag Earnhardt	11

## 2019-20 B Team Boys Roster

Eli Meetze	8th
London Johnson	8th
Cutter Miller	8th
Nathan Sawyer	8th
Hunter Earnhardt	8th
Miles Trussell	7 <sup>th</sup>
Colby Richardson	7 <sup>th</sup>
Hayden Spivey	7 <sup>th</sup>
Caden Owens	7 <sup>th</sup>
Jamison Rogers	7 <sup>th</sup>
Jake Rogers	7 <sup>th</sup>